AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	NATION OF COURTS	BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE	OF PAGE
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC		<u></u>		1	2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M002	See block 16C.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. DR-33-06-317-T008		5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)	
6. ISSUED BY	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)		CODE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	TATION NO.	
MAR, INCORPORATED			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204			10A. MODIFICATION OF CON		
ROCKVILLE MD 208506106			GS35F0229K DR-33	-06-317-1008	
CODE 062021639	FACILITY CODE	·	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X /09-25-2006		
		AMENDMENTS OF SC	LICITATIONS		
	E DESIGNATED FOR THE Rule of this amendment you destinates reference to the solicitate applicable.	ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR sire to change an offer alréady ation and this amendment, an	TO THE HOUR AND DATE	SPECIFIED MAY be made	
		FICATIONS OF CONT ER NO. AS DESCRIBI			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a				<u> </u>	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO	DEELECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE OF	JANCES (such as sharpes is pay	ring office, appropriation date, etc.)	<u> </u>	
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI		(Such as changes in pa)	ing once, appropriation date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: M	utual Agreement of t	he Parties.		
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	required to sign this docume	ent and return 3 (three)	opies to the issuing office.		*
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	CF section headings, including solicitation	n/contract subject matter where feasible	i.)		
See page 2 for more information rega	rding this modificat	ion.	•		
					•
	•		1		
		w.			٠
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	anged, remains unchanged and in full fo	rce and effect		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA			
UP. Contracts		Eleni Jernell Contracting Offic	er b	r	
15B. CONTRACTOR OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	1 17)	16C. DATE SIGN	JED -
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	- 11 29 07	BY (Signature of	Contracting Officer)	- 12/04,	101
TEMPLATE ADMODI SAME	PEVIEW COM	PLEVE	STANL Prescri		65.243

DEC 1 2 2007

DR-33-06-317-T008 Modification No.M002 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to modify Section 2.0, SCOPE OF WORK, to change the title of the system from Budget Formulation Application (BFA) Contingency Plan to Budget Formulation System (BFS) Contingency Plan.

Accordingly, the system title listed in Section 2.0, SCOPE OF WORK, is hereby revised as follows:

FROM: Budget Formulation Application (BFA)
Contingency Plan- In Development

<u>TO</u>: Budget Formulation System (BFS) Contingency Plan – In Development

This modification does not obligate any additional funds. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.